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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14

Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Important Messages

Top teams from each division qualify for county playoffs.  Second and third
qualify for quarterfinals.  Division champs gets byes into semifinals.

Division champions qualify for regionals.  Next four teams with highest
team average qualify for regionals.

Top 20 bowlers (minimum 28 games) qualify for regionals.  Next 8 bowlers
(minimum 21 games) will be determined by county singles tournament.

Top 8 bowlers (minimum 28 games) qualify for District 3 tournament.  Next 4
bowlers (minimum 21 games) will be determined by county singles tournament.

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 7 Wilson 36 0 100.0 993 41742 1088 3146
2 4 Muhlenberg 30 6 83.3 945 39721 1093 3100
3 1 Gov. Mifflin 20 16 55.6 866 36387 984 2796
4 6 Twin Valley 18 18 50.0 791 33250 903 2575
5 2 Exeter 11 25 30.6 738 31032 905 2395
6 3 Daniel Boone 9 27 25.0 771 32416 882 2599
7 5 Reading 2 34 5.6 659 27714 799 2190

Division2
1 11 Schuylkill Valley 34 2 94.4 871 36591 1010 2792
2 12 Hamburg 30 6 83.3 756 31767 866 2391
3 14 Oley Valley 25 11 69.4 729 30618 846 2388
4 9 Berks Catholic 18 18 50.0 721 30300 876 2322
5 10 Wyomissing 11 25 30.6 627 26344 740 2049
6 8 Antietam 6 30 16.7 561 23590 669 1845
7 13 Conrad Weiser 2 34 5.6 553 23255 695 1855

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 1093 Muhlenberg 1088 Wilson 1010 Schuylkill Valley
Scratch Series 3146 Wilson 3100 Muhlenberg 2796 Gov. Mifflin

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 28 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 300 Allyssa Wharton 299 Colby Blankenbiller 299 Paige Graeff
Scratch Series 756 Morgan Raneiri 727 Brandie Franco 727 Kristen Keller

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Gov. Mifflin
Emily Carlson 7327 42 174
Nicole Stambaugh 7297 42 173
Sierra Sallada 6526 42 155
Allyssa Wharton 7851 42 186
Brianna Dreisbach 6663 35 190
Katie Cinesi 604 6 100
Becca King 119 1 119
Marina Azzarello 0 0 110

2 - Exeter
Gabriel Sabo 6288 42 149
Courtney Mayers 6701 42 159
Lizzy Raney 2452 19 129
Danielle Chernesky 4350 28 155
Erin Murphy 6709 42 159
Nicolette Johnson 2628 21 125
Jasmine Deaza 407 4 101
Kaetlyn Murphy 1497 12 124

3 - Daniel Boone
Jamie Menarde 5899 42 140
Alyssa Piffer 4484 35 128
Jessica Pflugler 6042 42 143
Samantha Rumler 6660 39 170
Morgan Raneiri 8227 42 195
Kirstie Turkowski 462 4 115
Marissa Christiana 642 6 107

4 - Muhlenberg
Brandie Franco 8705 42 207
Kira Shimp 7161 42 170
Kaylah Kerschner 6379 38 167
Colby Blankenbiller 8395 42 199
Brooke Franco 8471 42 201
Dixie Hodge 313 2 156
Sierra Glass 297 2 148
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

5 - Reading
Valerie Fasig 4177 33 126
Heather Mason 5097 42 121
Teresa Faust 2440 22 110
Samara Butler 6706 42 159
Elizabeth Thomas 6539 42 155
Kalia Ramos 297 3 99
Chyanna Swaverly 1155 12 96
Allison Grenseman 1303 14 93

6 - Twin Valley
Mackenzie Hess 4022 26 154
Breanna Williams 5217 36 144
Liza Tosunian 5492 37 148
Lauralyn Rhoads 6793 42 161
Jenn Fitts 8156 42 194
Amy Carvalho 3570 27 132

7 - Wilson
Amanda Arters 0 0 110
Stephanie Barlet 0 0 110
Alicia Benner 8343 42 198
Emilie Braun 0 0 110
Emily Castner 5701 30 190
Paige Graeff 9334 42 222
Dawn Kleinspehn 8009 42 190
Ashley Krall 1972 12 164
Jessica Pisarek 0 0 110
Felicia Trievel 8383 42 199

8 - Antietam
Nicole Cyphers 5667 42 134
Jasmine Schlegel 3808 42 90
Melissa Burkhart 4113 39 105
Alexandria McCord 3883 42 92
Amanda Parke 5459 39 139

9 - Berks Catholic
Sarah Blase 2642 22 120
Olivila Hartz 4872 34 143
Alex Murga 5895 40 147
Ashley Genetti 5736 39 147
Shannon Coveleski 6456 39 165
Morgan Driggs 4253 32 132
Olivia Vida 446 4 111

10 - Wyomissing
Natalie Hertzog 6089 42 144
Christine Chau 4390 42 104
Rachel Keel 4379 42 104
Jocelyn Tharp 5062 42 120
Caroline Endy 6424 42 152

11 - Schuylkill Valley
Jamie Wilson 7665 42 182
Ashlin Long 7818 42 186
Christine Steffy 5693 42 135
Sara Skorpinski 6969 42 165
Kristen Keller 8446 42 201
Paige Brady 0 0 110

12 - Hamburg
Rachel Szafanski 5388 35 153
Samantha Scherer 7506 42 178
Brooke Reed 6842 39 175
Courtney Stewart 5651 36 156
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

13 - Conrad Weiser
Mary Ocepek 4513 39 115
Karlene Brochu 3591 41 87
VACANT 0 0 110
Kirsten Brochu 3312 42 78
Sarah Kramer 6449 39 165

14 - Oley Valley
Brittany Gust 7170 41 174
Audrey Hamm 1473 13 113
Aleesia Youse 5250 40 131
Catherine Varcoe 4428 35 126
Sydney Majowski 6274 39 160
Haley Youse 5363 36 148
Rachel Brockman 0 0 110
Julie Dautrich 0 0 110

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League
Real Real

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Graeff, Paige Wilson 9334 42 222
Franco, Brandie Muhlenberg 8705 42 207
Franco, Brooke Muhlenberg 8471 42 201
Keller, Kristen Schuylkill Valley 8446 42 201
Blankenbiller, Colby Muhlenberg 8395 42 199
Trievel, Felicia Wilson 8383 42 199
Benner, Alicia Wilson 8343 42 198
Raneiri, Morgan Daniel Boone 8227 42 195
Fitts, Jenn Twin Valley 8156 42 194
Kleinspehn, Dawn Wilson 8009 42 190
Dreisbach, Brianna Gov. Mifflin 6663 35 190
Castner, Emily Wilson 5701 30 190
Wharton, Allyssa Gov. Mifflin 7851 42 186
Long, Ashlin Schuylkill Valley 7818 42 186
Wilson, Jamie Schuylkill Valley 7665 42 182
Scherer, Samantha Hamburg 7506 42 178
Reed, Brooke Hamburg 6842 39 175
Gust, Brittany Oley Valley 7170 41 174
Carlson, Emily Gov. Mifflin 7327 42 174
Stambaugh, Nicole Gov. Mifflin 7297 42 173
Rumler, Samantha Daniel Boone 6660 39 170
Shimp, Kira Muhlenberg 7161 42 170
Kerschner, Kaylah Muhlenberg 6379 38 167
Skorpinski, Sara Schuylkill Valley 6969 42 165
Coveleski, Shannon Berks Catholic 6456 39 165

Kramer, Sarah Conrad Weiser 6449 39 165
Krall, Ashley Wilson 1972 12 164
Rhoads, Lauralyn Twin Valley 6793 42 161
Majowski, Sydney Oley Valley 6274 39 160
Murphy, Erin Exeter 6709 42 159
Butler, Samara Reading 6706 42 159
Mayers, Courtney Exeter 6701 42 159
Stewart, Courtney Hamburg 5651 36 156
Hodge, Dixie Muhlenberg 313 2 156
Thomas, Elizabeth Reading 6539 42 155
Sallada, Sierra Gov. Mifflin 6526 42 155
Chernesky, Danielle Exeter 4350 28 155
Hess, Mackenzie Twin Valley 4022 26 154
Szafanski, Rachel Hamburg 5388 35 153
Endy, Caroline Wyomissing 6424 42 152
Sabo, Gabriel Exeter 6288 42 149
Youse, Haley Oley Valley 5363 36 148
Glass, Sierra Muhlenberg 297 2 148
Tosunian, Liza Twin Valley 5492 37 148
Murga, Alex Berks Catholic 5895 40 147
Genetti, Ashley Berks Catholic 5736 39 147
Hertzog, Natalie Wyomissing 6089 42 144
Williams, Breanna Twin Valley 5217 36 144
Pflugler, Jessica Daniel Boone 6042 42 143
Hartz, Olivila Berks Catholic 4872 34 143
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Real Real
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Menarde, Jamie Daniel Boone 5899 42 140
Parke, Amanda Antietam 5459 39 139
Steffy, Christine Schuylkill Valley 5693 42 135
Cyphers, Nicole Antietam 5667 42 134
Driggs, Morgan Berks Catholic 4253 32 132
Carvalho, Amy Twin Valley 3570 27 132
Youse, Aleesia Oley Valley 5250 40 131
Raney, Lizzy Exeter 2452 19 129
Piffer, Alyssa Daniel Boone 4484 35 128
Fasig, Valerie Reading 4177 33 126
Varcoe, Catherine Oley Valley 4428 35 126
Johnson, Nicolette Exeter 2628 21 125
Murphy, Kaetlyn Exeter 1497 12 124
Mason, Heather Reading 5097 42 121
Tharp, Jocelyn Wyomissing 5062 42 120
Blase, Sarah Berks Catholic 2642 22 120
King, Becca Gov. Mifflin 119 1 119
Ocepek, Mary Conrad Weiser 4513 39 115
Turkowski, Kirstie Daniel Boone 462 4 115
Hamm, Audrey Oley Valley 1473 13 113
Vida, Olivia Berks Catholic 446 4 111
Faust, Teresa Reading 2440 22 110

Christiana, Marissa Daniel Boone 642 6 107
Burkhart, Melissa Antietam 4113 39 105
Chau, Christine Wyomissing 4390 42 104
Keel, Rachel Wyomissing 4379 42 104
Deaza, Jasmine Exeter 407 4 101
Cinesi, Katie Gov. Mifflin 604 6 100
Ramos, Kalia Reading 297 3 99
Swaverly, Chyanna Reading 1155 12 96
Grenseman, Allison Reading 1303 14 93
McCord, Alexandria Antietam 3883 42 92
Schlegel, Jasmine Antietam 3808 42 90
Brochu, Karlene Conrad Weiser 3591 41 87
Brochu, Kirsten Conrad Weiser 3312 42 78
Brady, Paige Schuylkill Valley 0 0
Azzarello, Marina Gov. Mifflin 0 0
Pisarek, Jessica Wilson 0 0
Barlet, Stephanie Wilson 0 0
Arters, Amanda Wilson 0 0
Brockman, Rachel Oley Valley 0 0
Dautrich, Julie Oley Valley 0 0
Braun, Emilie Wilson 0 0
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